L05000044673

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



100077532791

07/17/06--01015--017 **60.00

3 AUG 16 AM 7: 51

, COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Division o	on Section f Corporations		
SUBJECT:	SMP WIL	DERMERE LL of Foreign Limited Liability	<u>'</u> C
	(Name	of Foreign Limited Liability	(Company)
Dear Sir or Madam	:		·
The enclosed withd	rawal and fee(s) are sui	omitted for filing.	
Please return all con	теspondence concernir	g this matter to the followin	g:
CARM	EN Hacker	К	
	(Name of Person	ļ	
	•		•
ASPEN	INDUSTRI	AL LLC	
	(Firm/Company)		- - *
3/550	NORTHWES (Address)	TEEN HWY SV	77£ 200
FARMI	VGTON HILL (City/State and Z	C MI 48339 p Code)	<u>~</u>
For further informat	ion concerning this ma	tter, please call:	
LESUSE	PREITAG	at (248	737-1407
(N	ame of Person)		& Daytime Telephone Number)
Registration Division of Clifton Bui 2661 Exect	Corporations	Regis Divis P.O.	LING ADDRESS: stration Section ion of Corporations Box 6327 hassee, Florida 32314
Enclosed is a check	for the following ame	ount:	
□ \$25 Filing Fee	S30 Filing Fee & Certificate of Sta	\$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$60 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy



July 19, 2006

CARMEN HICKOK 31550 NORTHWESTERN HIGHWAY SUITE 200 FARMINGTON HILLS, MI 48334

SUBJECT: SMP WILDERMERE LLC Ref. Number: L05000044673

We have received your document for SMP WILDERMERE LLC and your check(s) totaling \$60.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The wrong forms were submitted.

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6067.

Neysa Culligan Document Specialist

Letter Number: 006A00046151

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of the limited liability company is <u>SMP W240CR MERE LLC</u>	
2. The effective date of the limited liability company's dissolution is	
3. A description of the occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to 0section 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy of 608.441 on back of cover letter).	
NO BUSINESS TRANSACTED	
SSEE B	ا 3
4. CHECK ONE: All debts, obligations and liabilities of the limited liability company have been paid or discharged. OR- Adequate provision has been made for the debts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.4421.	
5. All remaining property and assets have been distributed among its members in accordance with their respective rights and interests.	
6. CHECK ONE: There are no suits pending against the company in any court. OR- Adequate provision has been made for the satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree, which may	
be entered against it in any pending suit.	Ξ.
Signatures of the members having the same percentage of membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution:	-
Signature Typed or Printed name	
SPENCE M. PARTRACH, MANAGIN MEMBER	K

Filing Fee: \$25.00